
1 浅  尾  董  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 14 59.41 28.60 30.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2

5 3S< < 3.44 -0.69 2.75-2 -2 -2

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2

7 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X 0.00 5.280 0 0

8 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.650 1 2

9 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1

28.77 28.60

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.00 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.673.75 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.924.00 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.753.75 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.923.75 4.25 3.75

30.81

2 澤  田  桃  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 9 49.77 23.51 26.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze+2T+2Lo< e 4.34 -0.78 3.56-5 -5 -4

2 2F+2T 3.10 -0.06 3.040 0 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 2

4 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 1

5 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 1

8 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 0 1

9 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 0 1

10 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0

23.45 23.51

Skating Skills 1.60 3.423.25 4.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 3.083.00 3.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.333.00 3.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.252.75 4.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.25 3.75 3.00

26.26
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3 北  川  結  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 7 49.74 22.13 27.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp2 1.90 0.44 2.342 3 2

2 2F+2Lo+2T<< << 3.90 -0.48 3.42-3 -3 -2

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-4 -5 -5

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.24 2.041 1 2

6 2Lze+2T< e 2.72 -0.84 1.88-5 -5 -5

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 2 -1

8 2S 1.43 X -0.04 1.390 0 -1

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.930 1 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 1

22.62 22.13

Skating Skills 1.60 3.423.25 4.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 3.173.00 3.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.583.50 4.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.423.00 4.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.673.50 4.25 3.25

27.61

4 近  藤  珠  有

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 2 48.34 21.00 27.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2Loq ! 3.50 -0.36 3.14-3 -3 0

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.42 1.68-2 -2 -2

3 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.12 2.98-1 0 -1

4 LSpB 1.20 0.08 1.281 0 1

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.48 0.62-3 -5 -5

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 2

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.931 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 0 1

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.33 2.831 1 2

21.70 21.00

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.173.25 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.503.50 3.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.423.50 3.25 3.50

27.34
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5 本  田  釉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 1 45.47 21.04 24.93 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.43 1.01-3 -3 -3

2 2S+2Lo 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1

4 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 0

5 LSpB 1.20 0.04 1.240 0 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 1

7 2Lz!q ! 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0

9 2T 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 0 1

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1

21.88 21.04

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.083.00 2.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.173.00 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.083.25 3.00 3.00

24.93

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 渡  邊  唯  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 12 43.42 18.76 24.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 1

2 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.04 2.940 0 1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 1

5 2F!q+2Lo< ! 3.16 -0.84 2.32-5 -5 -4

6 2S 1.30 -0.04 1.26-1 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 1

8 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.100 1 1

9 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.20 0.46-3 -3 -4

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.13 2.010 1 1

19.18 18.76

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.50 3.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.833.00 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.173.25 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.083.25 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.003.00 3.25 2.75

24.66
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7 石  橋  みずき

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 3 42.81 18.34 25.47 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 -0.60 2.50-4 -3 -3

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 -2 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5

6 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0

7 StSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

8 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X -0.17 1.70-1 0 -2

10 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.09 1.371 1 0

20.69 18.34

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.50 3.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.003.25 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.253.75 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.003.25 3.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.50 3.50 2.50

25.47

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

8 片  山  湖  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 11 40.33 16.03 24.80 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.590 0 -2

4 2F<+1Eu+2S< < 2.98 -0.58 2.40-4 -4 -4

5 2T+2T< < 2.34 -0.52 1.82-4 -5 -3

6 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 1

8 2Lz!< ! 1.85 X -0.50 1.35-3 -3 -3

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0

10 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1

18.12 16.03

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.25 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.832.75 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.923.00 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.173.25 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.00 3.50 3.25

24.80

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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9 芦  田  紫  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀SC 8 39.85 17.05 22.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!<+2T< ! 2.72 -0.78 1.94-5 -5 -4

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -4 -4

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0

5 3S<< << 1.30 -0.56 0.74-4 -4 -5

6 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 1 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 1

8 2F 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-2 0 -1

9 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.20 0.35-4 -4 -4

10 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 0 -1

18.95 17.05

Skating Skills 1.60 3.172.75 4.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.672.25 3.50 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.832.50 3.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.832.50 3.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.75 3.25 2.25

22.80

10 内  村  香  琳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 5 38.50 16.21 22.79 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F+2Lo 3.50 -0.84 2.66-5 -5 -4

2 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-2 0 -1

3 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 0

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.28 0.32-5 -5 -4

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 0 -1

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.04 1.16-1 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.74-1 0 0

8 2F+2Tq q 3.41 X -0.36 3.05-2 -3 -1

9 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.51 0.70-4 -5 -5

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 1 0

18.32 16.21

Skating Skills 1.60 3.083.00 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.672.50 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.832.50 3.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.832.50 3.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.832.75 3.50 2.25

22.79

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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11 永  井  涼  風

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 6 36.19 15.50 21.19 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T<< << 2.50 -0.70 1.80-4 -3 -3

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 0 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0

6 2F! ! 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 0 -1

7 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.250 0 1

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0

10 FSSp1 2.00 -0.33 1.67-2 0 -3

17.44 15.50

Skating Skills 1.60 3.002.75 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.582.25 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.582.50 2.75 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.582.50 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.502.75 2.50 2.25

21.19

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

12 村  上  愛  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ゴールドスターFSC 10 35.83 15.27 21.06 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5

2 2F+1T 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0

3 LSpB 1.20 0.04 1.240 0 1

4 2S+1Eu+2F<< << 2.30 -0.52 1.78-4 -5 -3

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 0 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0

7 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

8 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.59 0.91-3 -5 -5

9 2T 1.43 X -0.04 1.390 -1 0

10 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 0 -2

17.43 15.27

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.00 3.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.582.50 3.00 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.582.75 2.75 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.502.50 3.00 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.502.75 2.75 2.00

21.06

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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13 日  下  美  空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 4 31.33 10.20 22.13 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.63 0.81-4 -5 -4

2 2Loq q 1.70 -0.28 1.42-2 -2 -1

3 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.63 0.63-5 -5 -5

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 -1 0

5 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0

6 2F<+2Lo<+2T<< << 3.20 -0.72 2.48-5 -5 -5

7 2Sq+2T<< << 1.87 X -0.61 1.26-5 -5 -4

8 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

9 1Aq q 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

13.68 10.20

Skating Skills 1.60 3.083.25 3.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.672.75 3.00 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.753.00 2.75 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.753.00 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.582.75 2.75 2.25

22.13

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

14 オルソン へれな彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尼崎スポーツの森FSC 13 30.77 11.16 19.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 0

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.06 1.640 0 -1

3 2F<< << 0.50 -0.23 0.27-4 -5 -5

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.08 1.120 -2 0

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0

6 FSSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 0 -1

7 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5

8 1S 0.44 X 0.00 0.440 0 0

9 1A 1.21 X -0.15 1.06-1 -1 -2

10 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.150 0 -3

12.23 11.16

Skating Skills 1.60 2.923.25 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.252.75 1.75 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.253.00 1.75 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.422.75 2.25 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.423.00 2.25 2.00

19.61
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